
B—lo19

AIR

Held
in

New
Zealand

New
Zealand

Government
Securities

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1932
(stock)

DEFENCE
FUND

%

..

15/7/57
2
\

AND
WAR

DAMAGE
I

%

..

15/8/57
2i

..15/4/59-69
3

"

"

ADEMPTION
ACCOUNT 0/ /o

..

15/3/62
1

..1/6/49
\

£

£ 1,600,000
£

£ 1,600,000

Total

1,600,000

1,600,000

EARTHQUAKE
Held
in

New
Zealand

New
Zealand

Government
Securities

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1932
(stock) Held

in
London

Imperial
Funding
Loan..
*

.»

£ 4,270,000 1,500,000
£ 645,125
£ 339,525*
£ 4,270,000 1,805,600

Total..

5.770,000
645,125
339,525
6,075,600

LOANS
RI

Held
in

New
Zealand

New
Zealand

Government
Securities

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1932
(stock) Held

in
London

Fixed
deposits
with

Bank
of
New
Zealand,

London

£ 4,000,000
£ 3,000,000 985,000
£ 4,000,000
£ 3,000,000 985,000

Total
..

4,000,000
3,985,000
4,000,000
3,985,000

.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

