				AIR 1	DEFEN	AIR DEFENCE FUND					
HELD IN NE New Zealand Goans Act, 1932 (stock)	Held in Ni Zealand Gor 1932 (stock)	Held in New Zealand Zealand Government Securities 1932 (stock)	ities	:	•	15/7/57	0,01 13,00	с +)	£ 1,600,000	^{ક્રા} :	£ 1,600,000
Total	:	:	:	:	:	* ***	:	•	1,600,000	·	1,600,000
	T Y.		EARTH	QUAKE	AND	EARTHQUAKE AND WAR DAMAGE FUND	AGE F	UND			
New Zealand Loans Act, 1932 (stock)	Zealand Gor 1932 (stock)	Zealand Government Securities 1932 (stock)	ities	:	:	. 15/8/57	0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	£ 4,270,000	भ' :	ઋ :	$\overset{\pounds}{4,270,000}$
Imperial Funding Loan	Held in London	Loxbon	:	٠:	:	15/4/59-69	ಣ	1,500,000	645,125	839,525*	1,805,600
Total	:	:	:	:	:	:	•	5,770,000	645,125	339,525	6,075,600
	;	t	Γ 0	ANS RE	DEMP	LOANS REDEMPTION ACCOUNT	UNT				
HELD IN AN New Zealand Loans Act, 1932 (stock)	Held in Ne Zealand Gov 1932 (stock)	Held IN New Zealand Zealand Government Securities 1932 (stock)	ities	:		15/3/62	1,0	£ 4,000,000	$\widetilde{\varepsilon}$ 3,000,000	£ 4,000,000	$^{\pounds}_{3,000,000}$
Held in Loydon Fixed deposits with Bank of New Zealand, London	HELD IN k of New Zea	Held in London New Zealand, London	:	:		1/6/49	(01	:	985,000	:	985,000
Total	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	4,000,000	3,985,000	4,000,000	3,985,000